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IAM-5SG1008MMC
SKU: 236275

Gigabit Switch, Managed, 360W, 4x PoE++, 4x poE+,
1000Mbps, Industrial Design, -40°C~+75°C

Main Features

Gigabit PoE Switch, DIN Rail, Fanless L2 management, web configuration, web management

8x Gigabit PoE ports (4x PoE++90W, 4x PoE+30W) Supports VLAN, RTSP, "Fast Ring" and QoS

Supports IEEE 802.3af/at/bt Fast Ring redundancy, reconfiguration <20ms

Supports P-PoE Permanent PoE technology Redundant power supply possible

Total max. 360W (optional power supply) Error relay, console port, status LEDs

4x SFP Gigabit Uplink Ports thereof 2x 10G SFP+ Temperature range -40°C~+75°C

Specifications

Manufacturer order number 236275

Optional Accessory

SKU Name Description
218218 eneo Site Manager Management Software for eneo IP products

216479 SFP-0850M10 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

218758 SFP-0850M40 SFP Modul, 1,25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40° ~ +70°C
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Continuation of accessory

216478 SFP-1310M40 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C

216566 SFP-1310S10 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

216477 SFP-1310S40 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector -40°~+75°C
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VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Germany
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